
 NUMPS Calendar at a Glance – 2023-2024 School Year 

 Parent & Student Orientation  – Tuesday, August 15,  2023 (Watch for times to be posted on FB) 

 First Day of School  – Young 2’s & 3’s/3 Day Older  3’s/Pre-K: Wednesday, August 16  th 

 2 Day Older 3’s: Thursday, August 17  th  . 

 Labor Day – No School  – Monday, September 4  th 

 WCSC Professional Development Day – No School NUMPS  – Wednesday, September 20  th 

 Fall Pictures  – September 25, 26, 27- Specific Dates  for classes will be sent home in September 

 Field Trips  – Tuesday (Older 3’s) October 10, Wednesday  (Pre-K), October 11 – Cates Farm, Henderson, KY 

 Teacher Work Day  –  No School  – Thursday, October,  12 

 Fall Break  –  No School  - Friday, October 13 – Monday,  October 16 

 Fall Programs & Class Parties  – Thursday, Oct. 26 (Older  3’s) & Friday, Oct. 27 (Pre-K) 

 Thanksgiving Break  - November 22-24 

 Holiday Fun Day – (  Older 3’s) Thurs., Nov. 30;  (  Pre-K)  Friday, Dec. 1 

 Older Three’s Grinch Day Celebration  – Thursday, December  7 

 Pre-K Polar Express Celebration  – Friday, December  8 

 Pre-K Christmas Program  – December 15, 9:30 AM & 1:00  PM during regular class hours. 

 Christmas Break  – December 18,2023-January 2, 2024 

 Semester Begins  – Wednesday, January 3, 2024 

 Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL  –  January 15, Drive  thru Registration Day for 2024-2025 School Year. 

 Pre-K Winter Games  – Friday, January 19,2024 

 Pre-K Winter Games Make Up Day  – January 26 (if needed) 

 WCSC Professional Development Day – No School NUMPS  – Wednesday, February 7th 

 Valentine’s Day Class Celebrations  - Pre-K: February  14, Older 3’s: February 15 

 President’s Day  –  No School -  February 19 

 Spring Break  – March 25– March 29 

 Easter Monday  -  No School/Church Closed  – April 1 

 Easter Worship Celebration and Class Parties  –Older  3’s, Tuesday, April 2; Pre-K, Wed., April 3; 

 Snow Make-Up Day – No School unless needed -Friday, April 5 

 Snow Make-Up Day – No School unless needed – Friday, April 12 

 Young 2’s & 3’s Program  – Wednesday, April 24 

 Older 3’s Spring Program  – Thursday, April 25 

 Snow Make-Up Day – No School unless needed  – Friday,  April 26 

 WCSC No School – NUMPS IN SCHOOL –  Friday, May 10  th 

 3’s End of Year Celebration Day  – Thursday, May 14 

 Pre-K End of Year Celebration Day  – Wednesday, May  15  Continued on back  of page… 



 Older 3’s Last Day of School  - Thursday, May 16 

 Pre-K Graduation Program -  Friday, May 17 

 Pre-K and Young 2’s & 3’s Last day of school  – Friday, May 17 


